
Overall Swimmer Time
1 DOMINIC HILTON 10:39.64
2 WILL SELLARS 10:39.92
3 CONNOR MACDONALD 10:51.11

FEMALE Time MALE Time
8 & under 8 & under

1 MILA SWEETMAN 28:27.89 1 ARTY CLARK 22:24.58
2 GAIA BILLET-SPERI 32:04.14

9-10 9-10
1 SYDNEY TURNHAM 17:38.42 1 SAMUEL HAWORTH 15:30.55
2 BROOKE BERNSTEIN 17:40.70 2 KIERAN CARGO 18:03.64
3 EMMA EL SINGABY 21:20.21 3 AADHYAAN AGARWAL 18:08.67

11-12 11-12
1 TESSA DANTER 15:16.61 1 LENNOX TURNHAM 12:57.95
2 VITTORIA ALTAMIA 15:17.27 2 COLT HIGGO 14:14.14
3 HENRI ROSE 16:00.45 3 KYLEN MCLEAN 15:10.61

13-14 13-14
1 RILEY WATSON 11:50.24 1 JOSH ROSE 11:21.21
2 FELICITY WESTIN 12:52.14 2 LUKE HIGGO 11:43.99
3 KASSANDRA ADAPA 12:58.58 3 LEV FAHY 11:48.21

15-19 15-19
1 HARPER BARROWMAN 11:00.86 1 DOMINIC HILTON 10:39.64
2 LOLA HAWORTH 11:53.27 2 WILL SELLARS 10:39.92
3 TEAGAN NASH 11:54.24 3 CONNOR MACDONALD 10:51.11

20-29 20-29
1 MEGAN PALMER 15:51.67 1 JAKE BAILEY 11:21.77
2 CHINEME EZEMA 17:37.77 2 ROBERT HARRINGTON 13:35.95
3 MICHE ZENHA 21:46.67 3 DREW CLARK 14:21.67

30-39 30-39
1 JOHANNA GUSTAFSDOTTIR 14:20.70 1 JAMIE ROBERTS 15:25.39
2 PAULA TULLY 19:04.80 2 PAUL JOOSTE 18:00.11
3 TANUSHREE PERRY 19:11.92 3 PIETRO ALBERTI 20:51.95

40-49 40-49
1 KRISTA DROBAC 17:43.61 1 EMIL KALINOWSKY 12:36.70
2 LAUREN FLETCHER 17:44.80 2 TIM DAWSON 13:33.02
3 MARIA BURLEY-SMITH 17:48.83 3 ROB WHAN 14:55.89

50-59 50-59
1 SARAH TROTT 14:57.83 1 MARIUS ACKER 12:59.95
2 MICHELLE BAILEY 16:50.05 2 ANDREW PEEDOM 15:40.58
3 JACQUELINE SCOTT 17:34.61 3 ANDREW BOWIE 16:34.33

60-69
1 WAYNE HANNUM 15:50.89
2 MARK DANZIGER 18:53.55
3 JONATHAN TONGE 20:08.99

70 and over
1 FRANK FLOWERS 23:58.80

Butterfield 800m sea swim results 2023



Place Name Age group Time Place Name Age group Time
1 DOMINIC HILTON 15-19 10:39.64 73 JAKE ATKINSON 20-29 17:45.67
2 WILL SELLARS 15-19 10:39.92 74 ROBERTA SCOTT 13-14 17:46.39
3 CONNOR MACDONALD 15-19 10:51.11 75 STELLA DEAN 13-14 17:47.02
4 HARPER BARROWMAN 15-19 11:00.86 76 MARIA BURLEY SMITH 40-49 17:48.83
5 ANDREW MBUGUA 15-19 11:17.92 77 JENNIFER O'REILLY 40-49 17:49.83
6 TATE HILTON 15-19 11:19.39 78 JEREMY SUPERFINE 40-49 17:51.89
7 JOSH ROSE 13-14 11:21.21 79 GRACE WAGNER 11-12 17:53.64
8 JAKE BAILEY 20-29 11:21.77 80 JEN CARGO 50-59 17:57.70
9 PHIN ELLISON 15-19 11:38.55 81 PAUL JOOSTE 30-39 18:00.11
10 LUKE HIGGO 13-14 11:43.99 82 JULIETTE JURIC 11-12 18:01.36
11 LEV FAHY 13-14 11:48.21 83 KIERAN CARGO 9-10 18:03.64
12 RILEY WATSON 13-14 11:50.24 84 AADHYAAN AGARWAL 9-10 18:08.67
13 LOLA HAWORTH 15-19 11:53.27 85 ANITA ZAGORSKI 40-49 18:10.89
14 TEAGAN NASH 15-19 11:54.24 86 MEGAN PRICE 13-14 18:21.33
15 JACK CLARK-TERRELL 13-14 11:54.83 87 ZEEV ZOLTAN 13-14 18:44.92
16 MARIA WESTIN 15-19 12:24.89 88 ZAIDEN RANKIN 9-10 18:45.86
17 SIENNA ROMER 15-19 12:34.67 89 MARK DANZIGER 60-69 18:53.55
18 EMIL KALINOWSKY 40-49 12:36.70 90 MADELEINE MAJOR 11-12 18:55.80
19 FELICITY WESTIN 13-14 12:52.14 91 LORIN HITT 50-59 18:59.89
20 OLY RUSH 30-39 12:53.92 92 CHE SCOTT 11-12 19:00.67
21 LENNOX TURNHAM 11-12 12:57.95 93 KAT HAMPSON 40-49 19:04.05
22 KASSANDRA ADAPA 13-14 12:58.58 94 PAULA TULLY 30-39 19:04.80
23 MARIUS ACKER 50-59 12:59.95 95 KERRI PRINCE 40-49 19:11.33
24 ADAM SELLARS 13-14 13:00.52 96 TANUSHREE PERRY 30-39 19:11.92
25 ALEENA DANTER 15-19 13:16.58 97 ANDY CROFT 40-49 19:15.11
26 TIM DAWSON 40-49 13:33.02 98 JOSHUA HELLING 20-29 19:15.95
27 CALVIN HITT 13-14 13:34.33 99 OLIVER TONGE 20-29 19:23.17
28 ROBERT HARRINGTON 20-29 13:35.95 100 BEN SCOTT 11-12 19:26.67
29 TEAGAN FLETCHER 15-19 13:38.92 101 SUSANNAH SWEETMAN 40-49 19:51.08
30 XADEN FALCON 13-14 13:40.52 102 CAMERON TULLY 20-29 19:54.30
31 ISAIAH MYLES 13-14 13:48.02 103 JONATHAN TONGE 60-69 20:08.99
32 RASHEED LAWRENCE 15-19 14:02.74 104 MARIA FERNANDA DEL RIO 30-39 20:09.67
33 COLT HIGGO 11-12 14:14.14 105 RACHEL TAYLOR 40-49 20:17.45
34 NATHANIEL ROUSE 13-14 14:16.89 106 SEAFORD RUSSELL 20-29 20:26.80
35 SHAELISA STEWART 13-14 14:17.64 107 MOLLY GOWER 11-12 20:33.27
36 JOHANNA GUSTAFSDOTTIR 30-39 14:20.70 108 INES SWEETMAN 11-12 20:34.08
37 DREW CLARK 20-29 14:21.67 109 PAUL BELSON 40-49 20:47.77
38 ZACH CROFT 13-14 14:30.24 110 PIETRO ALBERTI 30-39 20:51.95
39 MIGUEL ZENHA 20-29 14:36.92 111 SEAN GLIDDEN 50-59 20:57.77
40 KAIJA DANTER 13-14 14:51.52 112 VANESSA ROSE 40-49 21:04.17
41 ANNIE ARRIAGA 13-14 14:53.05 113 HOLLY CLARK-TERRELL 11-12 21:07.27
42 ROB WHAN 40-49 14:55.89 114 EMMA EL SINGABY 9-10 21:20.21
43 SARAH  TROTT 50-59 14:57.83 115 GUY MAJOR 40-49 21:23.11
44 EVA OLDFIELD 13-14 14:59.92 116 ONEILIO SAMUELS 13-14 21:23.80
45 KYLEN MCLEAN 11-12 15:10.61 117 WALID EL SINGABY 40-49 21:24.86
46 TESSA DANTER 11-12 15:16.61 118 DAVID O'DRISCOLL 40-49 21:32.86
47 VITTORIA ALTAMIA 11-12 15:17.27 119 ANSCHEN NIEMAND 30-39 21:41.58
48 REUBEN SWEETMAN 13-14 15:19.30 120 MICHE ZENHA 20-29 21:46.67
49 HENRY PEEDOM 13-14 15:19.89 121 BILL FLANCE 50-59 22:09.55
50 JAMIE ROBERTS 30-39 15:25.39 122 AIJANNA SVENDSON 9-10 22:13.33
51 LIAM MINNEBOO 11-12 15:30.27 123 JAKE WHITEHOUSE 20-29 22:15.27
52 SAMUEL HAWORTH 9-10 15:30.55 124 PATRICIA SILVIA 30-39 22:16.08
53 ANDREW PEEDOM 50-59 15:40.58 125 ARTY CLARK 8 and under 22:24.58
54 TY RHONE 13-14 15:42.39 126 NOAH WATSON 11-12 22:27.21
55 EDWARD PEEDOM 11-12 15:49.64 127 MATT BODMAN 50-59 23:20.21
56 WAYNE HANNUM 60-69 15:50.89 128 FRANK FLOWERS 70 and over 23:58.80
57 MEGAN PALMER 20-29 15:51.67 129 PAUL WESTIN 50-59 24:32.42
58 HENRI ROSE 11-12 16:00.45 130 ALLYSSA ESPINOZA 9-10 24:39.89
59 ANDREW BOWIE 50-59 16:34.33 131 CHARISSA EVELYN 40-49 24:44.39
60 MICHELLE BAILEY 50-59 16:50.05 132 ISAAC ESPINOZA 40-49 24:54.89
61 ADRIAN FALCON 50-59 17:02.24 133 GLENN KENNEDY 40-49 25:03.70
62 MICHAEL OLDFIELD 40-49 17:09.17 134 ANNIE SARGSYAN 15-19 26:27.36
63 MASON FALCON 11-12 17:27.74 135 SAVARIA SARGSYAN 20-29 26:28.11
64 JAMES BEBARFALD 50-59 17:29.92 136 GLENNA DUREAU-SARGSYAN 50-59 26:32.08
65 JAHMAI MCLEOD 13-14 17:31.83 137 MILA SWEETMAN 8 and under 28:27.89
66 MAYA MORRIS 11-12 17:33.58 138 MALACHI SWEETMAN 40-49 28:30.21
67 JACQUELINE SCOTT 50-59 17:34.61 139 GAIA BILLET-SPERI 8 and under 32:04.14
68 CHINEME EZEMA 20-29 17:37.77 140 LODOVICA SPERI 40-49 32:11.55
69 SYDNEY TURNHAM 9-10 17:38.42 141 ELLA KENNEDY 8 and under DNF
70 BROOKE BERNSTEIN 9-10 17:40.70 142 ALAN KENNEDY 40-49 DNF
71 KRISTA DROBAC 40-49 17:43.61 143 ALICE BROMBY 15-19 DNF
72 LAUREN FLETCHER 40-49 17:44.80
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